
• Thursday, April 1, 2004

Run Act 1 in 491

Called: Full Company

Conflicts: Len, Jesse, Mary, Rishi, Randi late, Ashley late (8), Brie late

ASM: Jess

Pianist: ?

– 7:00–10:00 Full Company (no orchestra): Run Act 1

• Saturday, April 3, 2004

Put-In in La Sala

Called: Everyone

Conflicts: Len, Nick (AM only), Sheldon (eve), Tracy?

More information to come.

• Sunday, April 4, 2004

Run Show in 407

Called: Full Company and Orchestra

Conflicts: Randi, Mary

ASM: Jess

Pianist: N/A

– 2:00–5:00 Full Company and Orchestra: Run Entire Show

• Monday, April 5, 2004

Tech Rehearsal in La Sala

Called: Full Company

Conflicts: Rishi late?, Randi, Rebecca, Jess, Ethel

PSM: Ky

ASM: Debbie

Time TBA: Full Company for Technical Rehearsal

• Tuesday, April 6, 2004

Tech Rehearsal in La Sala

Called: Full Company

Conflicts: Len, Jesse, Randi, Sarah, Rebecca, Jess

PSM: Ky

ASM: Debbie

Time TBA: Full Company for Technical Rehearsal

• Wednesday, April 7, 2004

Dress Rehearsal in La Sala

Called: Full Company and Orchestra

Conflicts:

PSM: Ky

Time TBA: Full Company and Orchestra: Dress Rehearsal

1



• Thursday, April 8, 2004

Dress Rehearsal in La Sala

Called: Full Company and Orchestra

Conflicts:

PSM: Ky

Time TBA: Full Company and Orchestra: Dress Rehearsal

• Friday, April 9, 2004

Opening Night

– 18:00 Call

– 20:00 Curtain

• Saturday, April 10, 2004

Double Show Day

– 12:00 Call

– 14:00 Curtain

– 18:00 Call

– 20:00 Curtain

• Sunday, April 11, 2004

Easter Sunday

• Tuesday, April 13, 2004

Brushup Rehearsal in La Sala

Called: Full Company and Crew

Conflicts:

PSM: ?

Time TBA: Full Company and Crew: Brushup Rehearsal

• Thursday, April 15, 2004

Performance

– 18:00 Call

– 20:00 Curtain

• Friday, April 16, 2004

Performance

– 18:00 Call

– 20:00 Curtain

• Saturday, April 17, 2004

Performance

– 18:00 Call

– 20:00 Curtain

• Sunday, April 18, 2004

Closing Day

– 12:00 Call

– 14:00 Curtain
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– 17:00 Strike

– 22:00 Party!

– 23:59 sleeeeeeeep. . . . . .

• Monday, April 19, 2004

Patriot’s Day
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